District ServiceNumber

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

000677220
000644487
000178649
000176784
000171376
000104051
000674702
000104056
000132888
000169871
000104066
000698205
000718596
000602356
000122613
000121662
000704626
000137327
000176159
000150420
000658802
000630829
000179993
000618657
000648442

GroupName

Can Do Maui Mens Stag North Shore Group
D.T.L. Group

Food For Thought Group
Hana Group

High In The Sky Group
Paniolo Group

Saturday Afternoon Group
Saturday Night Speakers Group
Sober & Crazy Group
Upcountry Sunrise Group
Wailuku Group

Wake Up Call Group

WaWa Sisterhood Group
Awakening Step Study Group
Back To Basics Group

Dawn Patrol Group

Going To Any Lengths Group
Ikaika Strength Group

Living Sober Group

Over The Rainbow Group
Pau Hana Group

Sister Of Sobriety Group
Upcountry Speaker Group
Upcountry Sunset Group
Weekend Warriors Group

Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Panel of Last Update

65
67
61
65
67
67
67
67
65
67
67
67
65



